POWERED AWNINGS
AWNING ACCESSORIES
SLIDE TOPPERS
CONTROLS
ADVENTURE in
EVERY SHADE!
© 2025 AIRXCEL, INC.  All rights reserved.  All information presented
herein is subject to change without notice. | VLM-4045.02 | 4/4ST-SS

Fade, Rolls
White
03 =
Black/Silver
Fade, Rolls
Black
04 = Blue Fade,
Rolls White 05 =
Burgundy
Fade, Rolls
White
06 = Tan Fade,
Rolls White
8’ VR08000000 VR08001000 VR08007000 VR08002000 VR08003000 VR08004000 VR08005000 VR08006000
9’ VR09000000 VR09001000 VR09007000 VR09002000 VR09003000 VR09004000 VR09005000 VR09006000
10’ VR10000000 VR10001000 VR10007000 VR10002000 VR10003000 VR10004000 VR10005000 VR10006000
11’ VR11000000 VR11001000 VR11007000 VR11002000 VR11003000 VR11004000 VR11005000 VR11006000
12’ VR12000000 VR12001000 VR12007000 VR12002000 VR12003000 VR12004000 VR12005000 VR12006000
13’ VR13000000 VR13001000 VR13007000 VR13002000 VR13003000 VR13004000 VR13005000 VR13006000
14’ VR14000000 VR14001000 VR14007000 VR14002000 VR14003000 VR14004000 VR14005000 VR14006000
15’ VR15000000 VR15001000 VR54007000 VR15002000 VR15003000 VR15004000 VR15005000 VR15006000
16’ VR16000000 VR16001000 VR16007000 VR16002000 VR16003000 VR16004000 VR16005000 VR16006000
17’ VR17000000 VR17001000 VR17007000 VR17002000 VR17003000 VR17004000 VR17005000 VR17006000
18’ VR18000000 VR18001000 VR18007000 VR18002000 VR18003000 VR18004000 VR18005000 VR18006000
19’ VR19000000 VR19001000 VR19007000 VR19002000 VR19003000 VR19004000 VR19005000 VR19006000
20’ VR20000000 VR20001000 VR20007000 VR20002000 VR20003000 VR20004000 VR20005000 VR20006000
21’ VR21000000 VR21001000 VR21007000 VR21002000 VR21003000 VR21004000 VR21005000 VR21006000
22’ VR22000000 VR22001000 VR22007000 VR22002000 VR22003000 VR22004000 VR22005000 VR22006000
CHARCOALCHARCOAL

connect
Velarium Universal Replacement Canopies
13.5 oz, 1000 denier count, 3 Ply Universal Replacement Canopies with 8’ extension
Retrofit to Lippert, Carefree, and Dometic
Size Solid Black Solid White Solid Gray
Charcoal
Fade
Charcoal
Reverse Fade
Slate Blue
Fade
Burgundy
Fade Dune Fade
8’ VC08000000 VC08001000 VC08007000 VC08002000 VC08003000 VC08004000 VC08005000 VC08006000
9’ VC09000000 VC09001000 VC09007000 VC09002000 VC09003000 VC09004000 VC09005000 VC09006000
10’ VC10000000 VC10001000 VC10007000 VC10002000 VC10003000 VC10004000 VC10005000 VC10006000
11’ VC11000000 VC11001000 VC11007000 VC11002000 VC11003000 VC11004000 VC11005000 VC11006000
12’ VC12000000 VC12001000 VC12007000 VC12002000 VC12003000 VC12004000 VC12005000 VC12006000
13’ VC13000000 VC13001000 VC13007000 VC13002000 VC13003000 VC13004000 VC13005000 VC13006000
14’ VC14000000 VC14001000 VC14007000 VC14002000 VC14003000 VC14004000 VC14005000 VC14006000
15’ VC15000000 VC15001000 VC15007000 VC15002000 VC15003000 VC15004000 VC15005000 VC15006000
16’ VC16000000 VC16001000 VC16007000 VC16002000 VC16003000 VC16004000 VC16005000 VC16006000
17’ VC17000000 VC17001000 VC17007000 VC17002000 VC17003000 VC17004000 VC17005000 VC17006000
18’ VC18000000 VC18001000 VC18007000 VC18002000 VC18003000 VC18004000 VC18005000 VC18006000
19’ VC19000000 VC19001000 VC19007000 VC19002000 VC19003000 VC19004000 VC19005000 VC19006000
20’ VC20000000 VC20001000 VC20007000 VC20002000 VC20003000 VC20004000 VC20005000 VC20006000
21’ VC21000000 VC21001000 VC21007000 VC21002000 VC21003000 VC21004000 VC21005000 VC21006000
22’ VC22000000 VC22001000 VC22007000 VC22002000 VC22003000 VC22004000 VC22005000 VC22006000
Velarium Switch Assembly

NOTE: If the slide-out has been prepped by the OEM with competitive slide-out topper brackets please contact
Velarium for adapter brackets to make your installation easier.
LOW
MAINTENANCE
DIRECT
REPLACEMENT



ALL
INCLUSIVE KIT
SUPERIOR
MATERIALS
5
Size Solid Black PN: Black Kit Contains:
66” VSTK06600000 Complete 66” Slide Topper Awning Roll Tube W/ Black Canopy And Black Hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 55 - 61.75”)
72” VSTK07200000 Complete 72” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 62 - 67.75”)
78” VSTK07800000 Complete 78” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 68 - 73.75”)
84” VSTK08400000 Complete 84” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 74 - 79.75”)
90” VSTK09000000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
90” VSTK09000000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
96” VSTK09600000 Complete 96” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (fits  flange to flange 86 - 91.75”)
102” VSTK10200000 Complete 102” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 92 - 97.75”)
108” VSTK10800000 Complete 108” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 98 - 103.75”)
114” VSTK11400000 Complete 114” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 104 - 109.75”)
120” VSTK12000000 Complete 120” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 110 - 115.75”)
126” VSTK12600000 Complete 126” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 116 - 121.75”)
132” VSTK13200000 Complete 132” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 122 - 127.75”)
138” VSTK13800000 Complete 138” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 128 - 133.75”)
144” VSTK14400000 Complete 144” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 134 - 139.75”)
150” VSTK15000000 Complete 150” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 140 - 145.75”)
156” VSTK15600000 Complete 156” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 146 - 151.75”)
162” VSTK16200000 Complete 162” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 152 - 157.75”)
168” VSTK16800000 Complete 168” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 158 - 163.75”)
174” VSTK17400000 Complete 174” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 164 - 169.75”)
180” VSTK18000000 Complete 180” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 170 - 175.75”)
186” VSTK18600000 Complete 186” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 176 - 181.75”)
192” VSTK19200000 Complete 192” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ Black canopy and Black hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 182 - 187.75”)
Size Solid White PN: White Kit Contains:
66” VSTK06601000 Complete 66” Slide Topper Awning Roll Tube W/ White Canopy And White Hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 55 - 61.75”)
72” VSTK07201000 Complete 72” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 62 - 67.75”)
78” VSTK07801000 Complete 78” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 68 - 73.75”)
84” VSTK08401000 Complete 84” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 74 - 79.75”)
90” VSTK09001000 Complete 90” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 80 - 85.75”)
96” VSTK09601000 Complete 96” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (fits  flange to flange 86 - 91.75”)
102” VSTK10201000 Complete 102” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 92 - 97.75”)
108” VSTK10801000 Complete 108” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 98 - 103.75”)
114” VSTK11401000 Complete 114” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 104 - 109.75”)
120” VSTK12001000 Complete 120” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 110 - 115.75”)
126” VSTK12601000 Complete 126” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 116 - 121.75”)
132” VSTK13201000 Complete 132” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 122 - 127.75”)
138” VSTK13801000 Complete 138” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 128 - 133.75”)
144” VSTK14401000 Complete 144” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 134 - 139.75”)
150” VSTK15001000 Complete 150” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 140 - 145.75”)
156” VSTK15601000 Complete 156” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 146 - 151.75”)
162” VSTK16201000 Complete 162” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 152 - 157.75”)
168” VSTK16801000 Complete 168” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 158 - 163.75”)
174” VSTK17401000 Complete 174” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 164 - 169.75”)
180” VSTK18001000 Complete 180” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 170 - 175.75”)
186” VSTK18601000 Complete 186” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 176 - 181.75”)
192” VSTK19201000 Complete 192” Slide Topper Awning roll tube w/ White canopy and White hardware (Fits Flange To Flange 182 - 187.75”)
6
•	 Compatible with competitive brands slide-outs awnings.
•	 Constructed with heavy-duty, 13.5 ounce, 1000
denier count vinyl with sewn seams.
•	 Comes in 200” or 600” rolls allowing you to cut
to the appropriate size.
•	 Fabric comes on plastic roll inside box for easy use.
CUT-TO-FIT
SLIDE-OUT AWNING REPLACEMENT
FABRICS
Slide-Out Topper Universal Cut-To-Fit Fabrics
Part Number Description Color
VSTF20000 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 200” Black
VSTF60000 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 600” Black
VSTF20001 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 200” White
VSTF60001 Universal Cut-to-fit Slide-Out Awning Replacement Fabrics - 600” White
VSTFCB Cut-to-fit Slide-out topper Fabric Cutting Board N/A
*For gray fabric options, please contact your sales representative.
7
WHY CHOOSE VELARIUM